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Sl.no Branch 

No. Of 

Candidates 

Appeared 

Failed FC FCD PASS Percentage 

1 CS&E 202 71 15 114 129 63.86% 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

3rd A Result Analysis 2022-23

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

3rd B Result Analysis 2022-23



 

 

Bapuji Educational Association® 

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere – 577 004 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

3rd C Result Analysis 2022-23

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Failed FC FCD PASS

3rd Sem Result Analysis 2022-23


